
Fogler Library

Pageviews for all visitors
May 1, 2012 - May 31, 2012

Comparing to: Site
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69,018 Pageviews

Tuesday, May 1, 2012 6.19% (4,271)

Wednesday, May 2, 2012 5.69% (3,926)

Thursday, May 3, 2012 4.93% (3,403)

Friday, May 4, 2012 3.88% (2,677)

Saturday, May 5, 2012 1.02% (705)

Sunday, May 6, 2012 1.60% (1,104)

Monday, May 7, 2012 4.57% (3,157)

Tuesday, May 8, 2012 4.56% (3,149)

Wednesday, May 9, 2012 4.30% (2,967)

Thursday, May 10, 2012 4.17% (2,877)

Friday, May 11, 2012 3.31% (2,285)

Saturday, May 12, 2012 1.19% (820)

Sunday, May 13, 2012 1.33% (917)

Monday, May 14, 2012 3.91% (2,698)

Tuesday, May 15, 2012 4.58% (3,164)

Wednesday, May 16, 2012 3.65% (2,518)

Thursday, May 17, 2012 4.02% (2,772)

Friday, May 18, 2012 2.52% (1,740)

Saturday, May 19, 2012 1.14% (789)

Sunday, May 20, 2012 1.53% (1,053)

Monday, May 21, 2012 3.48% (2,403)

Tuesday, May 22, 2012 3.96% (2,735)

Wednesday, May 23, 2012 3.74% (2,583)

Thursday, May 24, 2012 3.08% (2,128)

Friday, May 25, 2012 2.65% (1,828)

Saturday, May 26, 2012 1.03% (714)
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Sunday, May 27, 2012 1.13% (782)

Monday, May 28, 2012 1.11% (763)

Tuesday, May 29, 2012 3.77% (2,605)

Wednesday, May 30, 2012 4.06% (2,805)

Thursday, May 31, 2012 3.88% (2,680)
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